Pos
1
2

19/11/2023 - 11:01:07

BAHIA TOP RUN & MARATONA VALTER MARCELO - CAETITE, 19/11/2023

428
425

429
426

427
424

430

Num Atleta

MARIVALDA ALVES FERREIRA
JOELMA PEREIRA DA SILVA

MARIA INES OLIVEIRA BISPO
HELENA DE JESUS DA CONCEICAO

FERNANDA CHAVES
VALMIRENE MOREIRA

SELMA CELESTINO DOS SANTOS

42KM

SX.

Idd.

38
49

29
48

34
52

41

FEM

Faixa
FO099
FO099

FO099
FO099

FO099
FO099

FO099

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

F.E C. Equipe Tempo

1 CAFVA 03:28:06.848

2 ASSESSORIA 04:00:08.177
ESPORTIVA HERCULES

CAFVA 04:02:48.798

4 ASSESSORIA 04:51:06.249
ESPORTIVA HERCULES

5 CAFVA 05:26:29.000

6 ASSESSORIA 05:48:06.000
ESPORTIVA HERCULES

7 BIRIGUI RUNNING 06:08:38.000
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